[li 1Ili Modular Wall Lamp
Product Fact Sheet

Code:
AB-W

Cord available only in black colour

Characteristics:

- Powder coated in different matte shades
- Rotating arm and lamp shade

- On/Off switch on the lamp base

- Indoor use

Material:
Steel, Aluminium

Cord:
Removable cord, 2500 mm

Bulb:
Not Included

Light Source:
E27, Max 75W

Ratings:
220-230 V; 50 Hz; IP 20; class Il

Product weight:

0.9 kg

Packaging:

Width 365 mm
Depth 370 mm
Height 230 mm
Weight 2kg

Certificates:
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Ili Ili Modular Wall Lamp
Colour Palette & Coding

Element Colour RAL

9005 9016 1013 7024 7005

5003 5010 5014 6011 6021

Cable, Ceiling Cup and Wall Base Colour

BK w
(9005) (9016)

One Colour Coding

CABLE-BK

A-5010

B-5010

AB-W-5010-BK

7030

6019

7032

1032

3005

1023

3000

1018



